Grand Prix # 8
Tentative Schedule

PLEASE NOTE: All races will be straight finals.

Wednesday , July 16", 2008

TRACK

5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm

80/100/ 110 Hurdles M /W
200m M/W

1500m M/W

Shuttle Relay M/W

4 x100m Relay M/W

FIELD

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00pm
6:00 pm

Standing LUM /W
Hammer M/W
High Jump M /W

Triple Jump M /W

**Athletics Manitoba has the right to cancel an event if a minimum of 25 athletes are not
registered 24 hours before the beginning of the event.



